
REALTOR GIFT CARD BONUS

MLS #

THE OUTPOST AT
BREWERS ROW

MLS #

THE BURROUGHS AT
CHICKAHOMINY FALLS

2319156 (W16)
2309681(W15)
2307858 (W17) 

3 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS

3 FULL
3 FULL
3 FULL

$504,107
$510,123
$522,386

MLS #

WOOLRIDGE 
LANDING

2313262 (3-1)
2313253 (2-1) 
2320557 (4-1)

3 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
2 BEDROOMS

3 FULL
2 FULL
2 FULL

$539,223
$554,748
$589,248

MLS #

MOSAIC AT
WEST CREEK

2316420 (14-2)
2316332 (68-2)

4 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS

3 FULL
3 FULL

$582,282
$623,177

*Only homes listed will be included in gift card promotion. Home must close by December 31, 2023. Must use StyleCraft’s 
Preferred Team to be eligible for gift card promotion. To learn more, contact StyleCraft’s New Home Sales Consultant. 23.08

MLS #

THE OVERLOOK AT
HANCOCK VILLAGE

2303685 (B3)
2315904 (B9)
2316406 (B13)
2316760 (B12)
2321286 (B14)
2316756 (B10)
2315901 (B6)

2 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
2 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
4 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS

2 FULL / 1 HALF
2 FULL / 1 HALF
2 FULL / 1 HALF
2 FULL / 1 HALF
2 FULL / 1 HALF
3 FULL
2 FULL / 1 HALF

$479,840
$481,490
$483,440
$589,200
$592,380
$593,980
$594,100

2316427 (G8)
2321520 (L8)
2307511 (G2)

3 BEDROOMS
3 BEDROOMS
4 BEDROOMS

2 FULL / 1 HALF
2 FULL / 1 HALF
3 FULL 

$371,198
$389,265
$402,898

Fall in love with StyleCraft’s Quick Move-In Homes while getting rewarded for welcoming your 
client “home” sooner. Earn a $2,500 gift card when your client purchases and closes on any of 
these Quick Move-In Homes by the end of the year! To learn more SCAN THE QR code or contact 
our team at 804.523.HOME.


