## REALTOR GIFT CARD BONUS

Fall in love with StyleCraft's Quick Move-In Homes while getting rewarded for welcoming your client "home" sooner. Earn a \$2,500 gift card when your client purchases and closes on any of these Quick Move-In Homes by the end of the year! To learn more SCAN THE QR code or contact our team at 804.523.HOME.





THE OUTPOST AT BREWERS ROW

MLS#	<b>=</b>	<u> </u>	•
2303685 (B3) 2315904 (B9) 2316406 (B13) 2316760 (B12)	2 BEDROOMS 3 BEDROOMS 2 BEDROOMS 3 BEDROOMS	2 FULL / 1 HALF 2 FULL / 1 HALF 2 FULL / 1 HALF 2 FULL / 1 HALF	\$479,840 \$481,490 \$483,440 \$589,200
2310760 (B12) 2321286 (B14) 2316756 (B10) 2315901 (B6)	3 BEDROOMS 3 BEDROOMS 4 BEDROOMS 3 BEDROOMS	2 FULL/1 HALF 3 FULL 2 FULL/1 HALF	\$592,380 \$593,980 \$594,100



THE OVERLOOK AT HANCOCK VILLAGE

MLS#	<b>A</b>	<u>-</u>	•
2316427 (G8)	3 BEDROOMS	2 FULL / 1 HALF	\$371,198
2321520 (L8)	3 BEDROOMS	2 FULL / 1 HALF	\$389,265
2307511 (G2)	4 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$402,898



THE BURROUGHS AT CHICKAHOMINY FALLS

MLS#	<b>A</b>	<u> </u>	•
2319156 (W16)	3 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$504,107
2309681(W15)	3 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$510,123
2307858 (W17)	3 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$522,386



WOOLRIDGE LANDING

MLS#	<b>—</b>	4	•
2313262 (3-1)	3 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$539,223
2313253 (2-1)	3 BEDROOMS	2 FULL	\$554,748
2320557 (4-1)	2 BEDROOMS	2 FULL	\$589,248



MOSAIC AT WEST CREEK

MLS#	<b>=</b>	<u> </u>	•
2316420 (14-2)	4 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$582,282
2316332 (68-2)	3 BEDROOMS	3 FULL	\$623,177